frodh

COFFEE C2¢

Please let us know of any food intolerances. We are happy to offer alternatives including Gluten Free Bread.

Porridge
with fresh seasonal fruit & honey

Granola
with fresh seasonal fruit, yoghurt & honey

Breakfast Salad
crisp gem lettuce, sliced egg, cherry tomatoes,
and avocado served with a light homemade dressing

with maple cured bacon
with sliced roast chicken

Froth’s Breakfast Grill

2 Sausage, 2 bacon, soda bread, potato bread,

1 egg (fried or scrambled), toast, tea, filter coffee
or orange juice

add tomato

egg

mushrooms

beans

black & white pudding

Breakfast Bap
Bacon, Sausage, Egg

1item

2 item

£a.50
£4.50

£5.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£i.oo
£0.80

AR

fi.oo
£i50
£5.00

£3.00
£4.00

Breakfast Soda
Bacon, Sausage and Egg

1item

2 item

Breakfast Bagels

smoked salmon, cream cheese & chives

on a multigrain bagel

maple cured bacon and cream cheese
on a poppy seed bagel

sausage, bacon, egg, cheese, onion and mushroom,
omelette style on a plain bagel

French Toast

with maple syrup

with bacon and maple syrup
Homemade Pancakes (4)
with maple syrup

with bacon and maple syrup
Add fresh fruit

Add fresh cream

Prefer to build your own breakfast?

Scone, Butter, Jam & Cream
Toasted Bagel

Toast (1)

Homemade Wheaten Toast (1)
Homemade Pancake (1)

Soda Bread 1/4

Potato Bread 1/2

Fried egg

Scrambled egg (2)
Bacon

Sausage

Smoked Salmon
Avocado

Chicken

Black & White Pudding

£1.95
£i.oo
fi.oo
fi.oo
£1.00
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£2.00
£i.oo
fi.oo
£3.50
£2.00

£2.50

Black Pudding
White Pudding
Mushrooms
Fried Onions
Beans

Grilled Tomato
Cream Cheese
Maple syrup
Nutella
Peanut Butter
Yoghurt
Honey

2015

£5.00

£350
£4.50
£6.00

£5.00

£6.00

£4.50
£6.50

£4.50
£6.50

£2.00

fo.50

£0.80
£0.80
PARY]
150
fi.oo
fi.oo
£0.80
£1.50
£1.oo
£i.oo
50
£0.80

WINNER

WINNER - BEST PLACE TO EAT 2015 (NON LICENSED)

2015



