Breakfast & Brunch



Please let us know of any food intolerances. We are happy to offer alternatives including Gluten Free Bread.

Porridge with fresh seasonal fruit & honey	£4.50	Breakfast Soda Bacon, Sausage and Egg	£5.00
Granola with fresh seasonal fruit, yoghurt & honey	£4.50	1 item	£3.50
Breakfast Salad	£5.00	2 item	£4.50
crisp gem lettuce, sliced egg, cherry tomatoes, and avocado served with a light homemade dressing		Breakfast Bagels smoked salmon, cream cheese ਕ chives	£6.00
with maple cured bacon	£6.50	on a multigrain bagel	
with sliced roast chicken	£6.50	maple cured bacon and cream cheese on a poppy seed bagel	£5.00
Froth's Breakfast Grill 2 Sausage, 2 bacon, soda bread, potato bread, 1 egg (fried or scrambled), toast, tea, filter coffee or orange juice	£6.50	sausage, bacon, egg, cheese, onion and mushroom, omelette style on a plain bagel	£6.00
add tomato	<i>£</i> 1.00	French Toast	
egg	£1.80	with maple syrup	£4.50
mushrooms	£1.50	with bacon and maple syrup	£6.50
beans	£1.00	Homemade Pancakes (4)	
black & white pudding	£1.50	with maple syrup	£4.50
Breakfast Bap Bacon, Sausage, Egg	£5.00	with bacon and maple syrup	£6.50
1 item	£3.00	Add fresh fruit	£2.00
2 item	£4.00	Add fresh cream	£0.50

Prefer to build your own breakfast?

Scone, Butter, Jam & Cream	£1.95	Black Pudding	£0.80
Toasted Bagel	£1.00	White Pudding	£0.80
Toast (1)	£1.00	Mushrooms	£1.50
Homemade Wheaten Toast (1)	£1.00	Fried Onions	<i>£</i> 1.50
Homemade Pancake (1)	£1.00	Beans	£1.00
Soda Bread 1/4	£0.80	Grilled Tomato	£1.00
Potato Bread 1/2	£0.80	Cream Cheese	£0.80
Fried egg	£0.80	Maple syrup	<i>£</i> 1.50
Scrambled egg (2)	£2.00	Nutella	£1.00
Bacon	£1.00	Peanut Butter	£1.00
Sausage	£1.00	Yoghurt	£1.50
Smoked Salmon	£3.50	Honey	£0.80
Avocado	£2.00		
Chicken	£2.50		Marie Control

£1.50

Black & White Pudding